PERMANENT
_?KRQ!L
NUMBER

07-33-410-013

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

S0 FT

LEL AL VEaIiT 10N

12 LANSDOWNE ALL

NAME OF OWNER

2-10=70

2-1-93

11-4-66
12-5-66
4-24-67

3-15-Th
10-15-74

FLEMING LENA M
LAUB, MARGARET, TRUSTEE
GUINAN, PETE

BENNETT, XENNETH & MARY LEE

SHEELEY, DAVID E. & PATTY L.
DRESBACK INVESTMENTS INC.

CHILES FLOYD M & CHERYL L
WILDMAN, ELMER E. & BARBARA L.

C.F 11.10
C.F.15.00

C.F. 22.00



